Needle Exchange Client Contact Log July 2023
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HARM REDUCTION ~ Client Contact Log
	Client #  
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	TOTALS

	DATE (Number ONLY)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	INITIALS (printed)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Demographics
	↓↓**One person per column**↓↓ Please CHECK OFF information below ↓↓

	Gender 
	                
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Age Range <20 years
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Age Range 20 - 29 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Age Range 30 - 39
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Age Range 40 - 49
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Age Range 50 - 59
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	60+
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Supplies Out
	↓↓ Please RECORD NUMBER of supplies given (NOT just a check mark) ↓↓

	Stem Kit
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1ml Regular Needle Kit
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ultra Fine Kit 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3ml Needle Kit
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Bowl Kit
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Steroid/ Hormone Kit 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ANY loose needles 

(Indicate number provided)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ANY Loose Supplies/ Other
	↓↓ Please RECORD NUMBER of supplies given (NOT just a check mark) ↓↓

	Alcohol Swab
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Stericup
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sterile Water
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vitamin C
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tourniquet
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Foil (individual count)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Push Stick
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Straw
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Bio Bins Given
	↓↓ Please RECORD NUMBER of supplies given (NOT just a check mark) ↓↓

	Personal Black Container
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1L Yellow Bin  
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4L Yellow Bin
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30L Pail
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Extra Large (68L)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Needles Returned
	↓↓ Please RECORD ESTIMATED NUMBER RETURNED ↓↓

	Personal Black =10 needles

1L= 70 needles

4L= 450 needles

30L = 2900 needles

68L = 5800 needles
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	General information
	↓↓ Please CHECK any or all resources given or discussed with client ↓↓

	Addictions/Treatment Services
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RAAM information
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


SITE:  ______________________________ MONTH & YEAR  





**PLEASE FAX YOUR MONTHLY CONTACT LOG ATTENTION: PAIGE STUBER ~ Fax (705) 734-9265**

